
SX Verolanuova SX 125 - Qualifying Race

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 221 GIUZIO R. - KTM 5:56.662
Tempo Gara

1 22.445 19:12:00.339

2 54.987 19:12:55.326

3 55.583 19:13:50.909

4 56.137 19:14:47.046

5 55.958 19:15:43.004

6 56.405 19:16:39.409

7 55.147 19:17:34.556

 Po. 2 - # 130 GIORGI A. - KTM + 01.226
Diff. Primo

1 21.278 19:11:59.172

2 52.685 19:12:51.857

3 53.315 19:13:45.172

4 1:04.525 19:14:49.697

5 55.209 19:15:44.906

6 54.919 19:16:39.825

7 55.957 19:17:35.782

 Po. 3 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - Husqvarna + 04.146
Diff. Primo

1 22.984 19:12:00.878

2 55.797 19:12:56.675

3 58.156 19:13:54.831

4 55.780 19:14:50.611

5 56.648 19:15:47.259

6 55.338 19:16:42.597

7 56.105 19:17:38.702

 Po. 4 - # 127 ULIVI M. - Yamaha + 04.956
Diff. Primo

1 24.421 19:12:02.315

2 56.200 19:12:58.515

3 57.209 19:13:55.724

4 57.177 19:14:52.901

5 55.047 19:15:47.948

6 56.449 19:16:44.397

7 55.115 19:17:39.512

 Po. 5 - # 911 NICOLI R. - Suzuki + 06.125
Diff. Primo

1 25.059 19:12:02.953

2 58.874 19:13:01.827

3 55.953 19:13:57.780

4 54.779 19:14:52.559

5 56.188 19:15:48.747

6 56.436 19:16:45.183

7 55.498 19:17:40.681

 Po. 6 - # 55 CORTI L. - TM + 07.005
Diff. Primo

1 25.559 19:12:03.453

2 56.946 19:13:00.399

3 57.703 19:13:58.102

4 55.432 19:14:53.534

5 57.265 19:15:50.799

6 55.621 19:16:46.420

7 55.141 19:17:41.561

 Po. 7 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. - Suzuki + 08.082
Diff. Primo

1 26.794 19:12:04.688

2 56.650 19:13:01.338

3 57.395 19:13:58.733

4 56.750 19:14:55.483

5 56.047 19:15:51.530

6 56.293 19:16:47.823

7 54.815 19:17:42.638

 Po. 8 - # 114 FOLLI N. - KTM + 13.482
Diff. Primo

1 23.751 19:12:01.645

2 1:00.358 19:13:02.003

3 57.518 19:13:59.521

4 57.624 19:14:57.145

5 56.333 19:15:53.478

6 56.875 19:16:50.353

7 57.685 19:17:48.038

 Po. 9 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. - KTM + 17.203
Diff. Primo

1 26.302 19:12:04.196

2 58.715 19:13:02.911

3 57.256 19:14:00.167

4 58.037 19:14:58.204

5 56.377 19:15:54.581

6 56.860 19:16:51.441

7 1:00.318 19:17:51.759

 Po. 10 - # 143 PASOTTI E. - Yamaha + 38.000
Diff. Primo

1 28.201 19:12:06.095

2 1:01.103 19:13:07.198

3 1:01.410 19:14:08.608

4 1:00.639 19:15:09.247

5 59.883 19:16:09.130

6 59.773 19:17:08.903

7 1:03.653 19:18:12.556

Fastest lap: 52.685 
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